Nordsjzelland by Night 2017

RESULTATLISTE

Startnr. Klasse Klub Licens
1 MAB(@S) 'MK Orion'
2 MAB(@S) '093' '76463'
3  MAB(@S) 'Grimslovs MS'
4 MAB(@S) '093' '63691'
5 MAB(@S) 'Hassleholms MK'
6 MAB(@S) '001' '05852'
7 MAB(@S) '092' '06233'
8 MAB(@S) '092' '06349'
9 MAB(@S) '093' '00142'
10 MAB(@S) '018' '02090"
11  MAB(@S) '018' '02079"
12 MAB(@S) '018' '02038'
14 MAB(®@S) '001' '05812'
15 CD 'Almhults MK'
16 CD '026' '02746'
17 CD '023' '13459'
18 CD '014' '01810"
19 CD '093' '81520"

Korer

Lars Mornborg
Jannik Reinwaldt Schmidt
Torsten Cordes
Hans-jgrgen Nielsen
Rune Nilsson
Charlotte Busck
Christian Mglck
Rene Hinsch

Ib Rasmussen

Leon Spiegelhauer
Erik Rasmussen
Bjarne Hansen
Rene Hansen

Peter Palinkas

Finn Hgjlund Hansen
Rene” Andersen
Jess Kongeskov
Flemming Sgrensen

Klub Licens
'MK Orion'

'093' '06358'
"Tibro MK'

'093' '13469'
'Hassleholms MK'
'001" '05819"
'092' '06234'
'092' '06343'
'093' '06367"
'085' '05842'
'018' '02019'
'018' '02074"
'081' '05422'
'Almhults MK'
'026' '36563'
'023' '77244'
'014' '01820"
'093' '07931"

Observatgr
Daniel Mornborg
Jgrgen Jensen
Joacim Ahnheim
Anders Hedelund Nielsen
Andreas Nilsson
Steen Andersen
Jan Petersen

Kim Andersen
Ken Sgrstrup
Kim Pedersen
John Michelsen
Jan Johansen
Ole Skov

Arne Johansson
Arne Rasmussen
Jgrgen Olsen

Per Dandanell
Michael Kristensen

MK FN
250 100
UDGAET
250 100
150 50
50 25
225 150
125 100
50 50
100 25
50 50
75 25

0 0
UDGAET
175 25
550 0
500 0
525 0
75 0

FS
130

115
73
47
99
65
61
67
56
39
22

75
36
41
47
51

FT
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465
273
122
474
290
161
192
156
139
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586
541
572
126
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